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barrels# 7/23/2020 #2 of 8 Shows in Series

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

OPEN 4-D: 88 Open Entries

1D 54 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS HF A FROSTED MUG 16.029 $165.00 5

1D 43 GRACIE JONES REBA 16.082 $124.00

1D 21 SHAE FRANKLIN GO DADDI 16.145 $83.00

1D 81 KALEE AUSTIN BUG 16.202 $41.00 4

1D 45 LYCY RYDER STREAKING PASS YAWL 16.237

1D 61 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS BR THISNICK GIVE A FLIT 16.243

1D 75 JASLEIGH MONTAGNE BEN 16.273

1D 18 JADEN AUCLAIRE COWBOY 16.317 3

1D 73 LAUREN WHITE ELBE 16.363

1D 46 JADEN AUCLAIRE B-MAN 16.388

1D 12 ANSLEY SMITH 16.402

1D 38 BROOKE MORGAN PETE 16.482 2

2D 56 TONI PETROFES JERICHO 16.541 $165.00 5

2D 44 LEXIE ORCHOSKY MOON 16.618 $124.00

2D 58 LINDA PENLAND SHEZASUNNY FIREWATER 16.622 $83.00 4

2D 30 KELSEY LAND MERCEDES 16.629 $41.00

2D 39 SIERRA MURPHY MOLLY 16.704 3

2D 51 NATALIE SHAW JOKER 16.720 2

2D 6 GRACIE JONES ELLE 16.729

2D 62 JACKIE ELLIS BG 16.740 1

2D 8 JESSICA RICHARDS MR BIG 16.759

2D 41 MEGAN DAUGHENBAUGH HR DASH TA MOONLIGHT 16.786

2D 1 BROOKE MITCHELL BONNIE 16.814

2D 82 VICTORIA WELCH ZENA 16.823

2D 63 KELLY MUDD CLIFFORD 16.887

2D 24 JAN BURGE SLIM 16.903

2D 3 LINDA PENLAND HOLLYWOOD RUN 16.948

2D 23 KARLEY LAFLEUR FRECKLES 16.982
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3D 37 DANIELLE CHAMPAGNE HALO 17.041 $165.00 5

3D 28 HUNTER FREEMAN JETTA 17.102 $124.00 4

3D 77 TRUDY HEBERT RIO 17.148 $83.00 3

3D 16 JENNIFER LAFLEUR ANNIE 17.201 $41.00 2

3D 85 MEAGAN REYNOLDS SPLASH 17.236

3D 67 MADDIE BOGUE LITTLE RED CORVETTE 17.272

3D 40 SARAH MORTON BRICKBEARDS RUM 17.279

3D 10 NATALIE SHAW STAR 17.282 1

3D 9 PAM DEVILLIER MIGHTY MOUSE 17.299

3D 19 CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.307

3D 20 LANEE DAUGHENBAUGH MACS LEO LOLLIPOP 17.334

3D 60 DESTANE FINDLEY SPIDER 17.409

3D 17 ANDREA MARTIN KIDD 17.446

3D 33 CHASITY HERRINGTON MAYBEABUG 17.510

3D 57 TISHA ORCHOSKY CAT 17.545

3D 47 JASLEIGH MONTAGNE ROOSTER 17.570

3D 72 JOURDYNE JAUME LUCY 17.816

3D 26 ASHLEY CARLOCK SMOKEY 17.986

4D 53 BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 18.096 $165.00 5

4D 66 ASHLEY CARLOCK ROWDY JOE 18.187 $124.00 4

4D 15 KRISTEONA RICHARD MOUSE 18.215 $83.00 3

4D 48 TRISTEN LIPSCOMB BUCK 18.295 $41.00 2

4D 78 KELLIE CALHOUN PEANUT 18.297

4D 76 KRYSTAL BILLIG KING SAVAPEP 18.333 1

4D 59 DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 18.499

4D 84 HADLEE REYNOLDS RANGER 18.570

4D 70 GRACYN GONZALES HOTCHECK 18.743

4D 49 JAQUEL JACKSON BELLA 18.989

4D 29 BREANA NICHOLAS BUDDY 19.248

4D 25 HAILEY BOURQUE STAR 19.453

4D 65 KATIE FRERICH SHINE 19.636

4D 42 JEANNICE MANN MADONNA 19.928

4D 35 EVA TERRELL ASHLEY GIRL 20.493

4D 69 MIRANDA KELTZ TRACER 20.864

4D 4 MEGAN DAUGHENBAUGH BABY IM FIRING 21.166

4D 68 RYLEE ROLLINS LIBERTY 21.271

4D 22 HANNAH FORD ROWDY 22.313

4D 5 ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLUE 25.266

4D 52 JODEE MALOY PISTOL 32.995
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NT 88 MADISON JENKINS FIREWATER 16.645NT

NT 87 RYLEE FERGUSON NUGGET 17.192NT

NT 86 EMMA FERGUSON CUTIE NT

NT 83 JESSA MONTAGNE TABBY 17.385NT

NT 80 DEBBIE WALTERS COATS FRENCH HONOR NT

NT 79 BRANDI VICTORIAN TINA 17.808NT

NT 74 JEDONNE MILLER EDDIES DALLAS COWBOY 16.439NT

NT 71 LAYLA HARE GREY 18.216NT

NT 64 BROOKE DYLLON BELLA NT

NT 55 RYLEE BOWDEN HERMAN 16.880NT

NT 50 TRUDY HEBERT GRACIE 18.117NT

NT 34 JENNA COX STONEY NT

NT 36 LANE PATILLO GRACIE 17.596NT

NT 31 LEE ANN PATILLO KARMA 16.254NT

NT 32 MARISSA WATERS TREASURE NT

NT 27 KAYLA LEGER VM PEPPYS STARDUST NT

NT 14 MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 19.047NT

NT 13 SHAELI BROWN LITTLE GIRL 17.472NT

NT 11 JEANNICE MANN JAKE 16.524NT

NT 7 TRISTEN LIPSCOMB PEANUE NT

NT 2 RORY DIE DUSTY NT

TOTAL PAYOUT:  OPEN $1,652.00
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YOUTH 3-D: Side Pot 31 ENTRIES: (age 17 and under(as of 6/3/20)

YTH 1D LUCCHESSE TOBIAS BR THIS NICGIVEAFLIT 16.243 $58.00 5

YTH 1D JADEN AUCLAIRE COWBOY 16.317 $35.00 4

YTH 1D LAUREN WHITE ELBE 16.363 $23.00

YTH 1D JADEN AUCLAIRE B-MAN 16.388

YTH 1D LEXIE ORCHOSKY MOON 16.618

YTH 1D NATALIE SHAW JOKER 16.720 3

YTH 2D MADDIE BOGUE LITTLE RED CORVETTE 17.272 $58.00

YTH 2D SARAH MORTON BRICKBEARDS RUM 17.279 $35.00

YTH 2D NATALIE SHAW STAR 17.282 $23.00 5

YTH 2D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.307 4

YTH 2D DESTANE FINDLEY SPIDER 17.409 3

YTH 2D ANDREA MARTIN KIDD 17.446

YTH 2D ASHLEY CARLOCK SMOKEY 17.986 2

YTH 2D BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 18.096 1

YTH 2D ASHLEY CARLOCK ROWDY JOE 18.187

YTH 2D KRISTEONA RICHARD MOUSE 18.215

YTH 3D DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 18.499 $58.00

YTH 3D GRACYN GONZALES HOTCHECK 18.743 $35.00 5

YTH 3D JAQUEL JACKSON BELLA 18.989 $23.00

YTH 3D HAILEY BOURQUE STAR 19.453 4

YTH 3D EVA TERRELL ASHLEY GIRL 20.493

YTH 3D RYLEE ROLLINS LIBERTY 21.271

YTH 3D HANNAH FORD ROWDY 22.313 3

YTH NT RORY DIE DUSTY NT

YTH NT SHAELI BROWN LITTLE GIRL NT

YTH NT RYLEE BOWDEN HERMAN NT

YTH NT BROOKE DILLON BELLA NT

YTH NT EMMA FERGUSON CUTIE NT

YTH NT MADISON JENKINS FIREWATER NT

YTH NT RYLEE FERGUSON NUGGET NT

YTH NT LANE PATILLO GRACIE NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: YOUTH $348.00
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OPEN POLES 2-D : 19 ENTRIES: (1 1/2 second split)

PLS 1D KAYE WALLACE MISTY 20.435 $54.00 5

PLS 1D JASLEIGH MONTAGNE ROOSTER 21.888 $32.00

PLS 1D TRUDY HEBERT RIO 21.909 $21.00 4

PLS 2D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 23.443 $54.00 5

PLS 2D LANE PATILLO GREY 23.446 $32.00

PLS 2D JESSA MONTAGNE TABBY 23.800 $21.00

PLS 2D BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 23.875 4

PLS 2D ALLIE WILLIAMS JOZI 24.741 3

PLS 2D SHAELI BROWN LITTLE GIRL 25.201 2

PLS 2D DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 26.319

PLS 2D NATALIE SHAW STAR 27.250 1

PLS 2D JOURDYN JAUME LUCY 28.179

PLS 2D MEAGAN REYNOLDS 28.326

PLS 2D KARLEY LAFLEUR ANNIE 33.874

PLS 2D MADISON JENKINS FIREWATER 45.918

PLS NT NATALIE SHAW JOKER NT

PLS NT JAQUEL JACKSON BELLA NT

PLS NT SARAH MORTON BRICKBEARDS RUM NT

PLS NT GRACYN GONZALES HOTCHECK NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: POLES $214.00

SENIOR 2-D: Side Pot 7 ENTRIES:(1 1/2 second split) (age 45 and over AT 6/3/20)

SR 1D TONI PETROFES JERICHO 16.541 $26.00 5

SR 1D LINDA PENLAND SHEZA SUNNY FIREWATER 16.622 4

SR 1D JAN BURGE SLIM 16.903 3

SR 1D LINDA PENLAND HOLLYWOOD RUM 16.948

SR 2D JEANNICE MANN MADONNA 19.928 $26.00 5

SR NT MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER NT

SR NT JEANNICE MANN JAKE NT

TOTAL PAYOUT:  SR $52.00


